2022-23 ALL-ACADEMIC BOYS’" CROSS-COUNTRY TEAM

Name

Lincoln Gines
Nolan McClain
Mason Smith
Mason Pentes
Conrad Schoegl
Alan Le

Jace Luckoski
Alastair Deng
Evan Carter

Tre Palmisano
Tre' Webre

Ryan Morel
Thomas Ensminger
Tate Farrar
Owen Watson
Michael Dunlap
Sacha Dernoncourt
Alexander Hollier
Carter McLean
Nathan Hardin
Owen Stutes
Braydon Loiuviere
Nathan Adams
Derek Chen
Sammuel Korn
Jacob Niyazov
Victor Wu

Noah Gad

Jake Noda

Adam Rhodes
Patrick Dowd
Gabriel Guidry
Kerry Pan

Isaac Sweet
Aden Romero
Braydin Clostio
Cody McClendon
Charles Ruliffson
Kai Loo

Braeden Fordham
Braden Perez

Year
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23

School

Airline

Albany

Albany

Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge
Belle Chasse
Belle Chasse

Ben Franklin
Brother Martin
Brother Martin
Catholic - B.R.
Catholic - P.C.
Cedar Creek
Cedar Creek
Choudrant
Denham Springs
Episcopal
Episcopal
Episcopal

Erath

Erath

H.L. Bourgeois
Hanson Memorial
Haynes Academy
Haynes Academy
Haynes Academy
Haynes Academy

Holy Savior Menard
Holy Savior Menard

Hornbeck

Jesuit

Lacassine
Lafayette

Many

New lIberia
North Vermilion

Northwood - Shrev.

Parkway

Patrick Taylor - Science/Tech.

Pitkin
South Lafourche

Sport

cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc
cc

Class

5A
3A
3A
5A
5A
4A
4A
4A
5A
5A
5A
1A
1A
1A
B
5A
2A
2A
2A
3A
3A
5A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
C
5A
B
5A
2A
5A
4A
4A
5A
3A
B
4A

Division

GPA
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000



Name

Ross Rodrigue
Thienphu Pham
Reid Crooks
Oscar Xiao

Cody Lyons
Blake Verdigets
Benjamin Hogg
Mason McCart
Jonathan Harper
Joseph Bain
William Xi

lan Fellows
Jordan Phillips
John Austin Bergeron
Luke Mayer
Dillon Pardue

Year
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23

School
South Lafourche

South Terrebonne

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

Amant

John

Louis Catholic
Martin's Episcopal
Mary's

Mary's

Michael the Archangel

The Willow School
The Willow School
University Lab
University Lab

Walker

Westminster Christian
Weston

Sport

CcC
cC
cC
CcC
cC
CcC
cC
CcC
CcC
cC
CcC
cC
CcC
cC
cC
CcC

Class

4A
4A
5A
1A
3A
1A
1A
1A
4A
4A
4A
3A
3A
5A
1A
B

Division

GPA
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000



